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Independence Day & Celebrations

Jolly Harbour Yacht Club Annual Regatta

Antigua Charter Yacht Show

Budget Marine Hightide Series

Nelson's Dockyard Christmas Day Champagne Party
Nelson's Pursuit Race

Nelson's Dockyard Old Year's Night Party

Antigua Yacht Club Round The Island Race
Superyacht Challenge Antigua

Wobbly Club BYOB Race

Jolly Harbour Valentine’s Regatta

Round Redonda Race

Antigua 360

RORC Caribbean 600 Start

RORC Caribbean 600 Prize-Giving Party
Antigua Yacht Club Annual Laser Open
Easter - Good Friday to Bank Holiday Monday
Antigua Classic Yacht Regatta

Guadeloupe to Antigua Race

Peters & May Round Antigua Race

Antigua Sailing Week

Dockyard Day

Dickenson Bay Beach Bash

Antigua to Bermuda Race

Barbuda Caribana

Mikie Pigott Jr. Memorial Classic

Antigua & Barbuda Sport Fishing Tournament
Antigua Carnival

Francis Nunes Jr. Fishing Tournament
Independence Day & Celebrations

Jolly Harbour Yacht Club Annual Regatta
Antigua Charter Yacht Show

Budget Marine Hightide Series

Nelson's Dockyard Christmas Day Champagne Party
Nelson's Pursuit Race

Nelson's Dockyard Old Year's Night Party

Seafood Friday, Nelson's Dockyard
Saturday Sailing, Jolly Harbour Yacht Club
Sunday Sunset Party Shirley Heights Lookout

1 Nov

18 - 19 Nov

4 - 10 Dec

21, 23, 26 Dec
25 Dec

31 Dec

31 Dec

20 Jan
1-4Feb

2 Feb
9-11Feb

13 Feb

17 Feb

19 Feb

23 Feb

24 - 25 Mar
30 Mar - 2 Apr
18 - 24 Apr

27 Apr

28 Apr

29 Apr - 4 May
5 May

6 May

9 May

17 - 20 May
18 May

19 - 20 May
27 Jul - 7 Aug
28 - 29 Sep

1 Nov

17 - 18 Nov

4 - 10 Dec

22, 26, 29 Dec
25 Dec

31 Dec

31 Dec

EVERY WEEK

YEAR ROUND

For more information visit www.abma.ag



THE SUPER YACHT DOCK

FALMOUTH HARBOUR MARINA

TEL : +1 (268) 460-6054

VHF: CHANNEL 10 E-MAIL: ANTIGUAFALMAR@GMAIL.COM
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